
Schellenhaus / Spiegelsaal

20.09.2019  dk Grösse 12.00 m x 7.50 m 14  Tische 1.80 m x 0.80 m  &. 75 Stühle

Notausgang

T
h

e
k
e

KS

KS

Ablage

Putz-

raum
Behinderten

-WC 8
0

8
0

8
1

8
1

8
1

8
2

8
2

83

8
4

8
5

83

8
3

8
5

Standplätze (13 Tische,

7 Stellwände)

80 Spinnstübli

81 Leinenhändler

82 Kammmacherei

83 Kalligraphie

84 Astrologin

85 Kräuterprodukte

Stand Musikinstrumente Mirabilis :

1 Tisch im Eingangsbereich Schellenhaus90
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Faltwand


